

Croutons 500g



Product code	694022
EAN code	03165440005972
Selling unit	bag
Country of origin	France
Brand	Tipiak
Energy	1665 kJ (394 kcal)
Carbohydrate	69,9 g
Protein	9,9 g
Fat	14,2 g
Saturated fat	1,6 g
Salt	2,6 g
Fibre	2,9 g
Sugar	4,8 g

Ingredient Statement

WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), sunflower oil, LACTOSE (MILK), salt (2.6%), sugar, yeast, MILK PROTEIN (MILK), BARLEY extract. Allergy advice: contains WHEAT, GLUTEN, LACTOSE, MILK, GRAIN.

Diet type

free from gluten, free from lactose, milk free

Storage Instructions

Store in 10 to 30 °C